Construction
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
• Luminous part is integrated and fastened to fixture body by snap locks.
• End-caps adopt integrated bending technique.
• Seamless linkable Available
• 4FT and 8FT Options
Electrical
� Input Voltage: 120-277VAC or 120-347VAC Optional

Accessories
Dimensions
Ordering Guide Example: JEN-ST02-4FT-45PDNC
Brand
JEN Lighting 4F 4FT
8F 8FT
45
20W/30W/45W
90
70W/80W/90W
Blank
Motion Sensor
&Energency Backup
M
Motion Sensor
B
Emergency Backup
N
Non-montion & emergency
3500-4000-5000-
5700-6500K
D
CCT and Wattage
Selectable
Size
LX
Wattage
xxxW
CCT
XX
A 100-347ac
C 100-277Vac
Input Voltage
C
Blank
xx
5-in-1 Color Temperature
(3500K 4000K 5000K 5700K 6500K)
3-in-1 Wattage (30 40 50 60 72W)
Hassle-Free Set up
0-10V Dimming
Support Emergency backup, Sensor
3 Wattage and 3 CCT
selectable switches
Length Width Height
48'' 2.95'' 3.27''
96” 2.95'' 3.27''
L
75
70
83
Ceilling accessories Connecting Piece
Sensor: ANT-5-4T Emergency Battery Wire Rope
Ceilling accessories
JEN-ST02
Installation Instruction
Surface-mounted installation
1. Punch a hole on the wall and put the
   expansion tube inside.
2FT:LF=12.13"